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No
104
102
106
101
107
108
103
105

Event Judge:

Chief Judge:

Nation
=l GBR
CIFRA1
COFRAZ2
ii= NOR 1
&= NOR 2
== RUS
INITA
=1ISR

Team Name
Volare
Osmose
Kristal
Team Panic
Decaelo
Atmoteam
Sbeghenest
Brain Pop

Johanna Horn

Alya Ananina

Prostéjov
Czech Republic

R1
8.4
4.8
6.6
5.8
5.4
4.7
5.1
5.5

R2
7.4
6.5
7.7
52
5.2
6.1
5.7
52

15.8
11.3
14.3
11.0
10.6
10.8
10.8
10.7

l... Results

7th FAI World Cup of Artistic Events 2009

R3
8.5
8.7
6.7
5.7
5.4
4.6
5.0
5.1

24.3
20.0
21.0
16.7
16.0
15.4
15.8
15.8

8.6
8.4
6.6
5.6
5.3
4.4
4.7
5.0

32.9
28.4
27.6
22.3
21.3
19.8
20.5
20.8

7.7
6.5
5.2
4.6
5.2
5.7
5.2
3.1

40.6
34.9
32.8
26.9
26.5
25.5
25.7
23.9

R6
8.7
8.5
6.8
5.4
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6

49.3
43.4
39.6
32.3
31.1
30.1
30.3
28.5

R7
8.5
8.6
6.9
5.5
5.0
4.8
4.5
4.9

Total
57.8
52.0
46.5
37.8
36.1
34.9
34.8
334

Jury President:

Rank
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4th September 2009

Avg

8.26
7.43
6.64
5.40
5.16
4.99
4.97
4.77

Pal Bergan



